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Lot
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0127
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0132
0133

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

Title

Vintage Thomasville Dresser - C

Vintage Thomasville Mirror And Nightstand -
C

Pair Vintage Marble Top Tables- C

Vintage Drop Leaf Table And Leather Chair - C
Antique Childs Chair And Vanity Bench - B
Antique Childs Settee - B

Pair Country French Bombe Chests- C

Pair Office Swivel Chairs- C

Vintage French Provincial Vanity - C
Antique Armchair - C

Antique Chaise- C

Selection Of Vintage Toys - A

Vintage Fruitwood Dresser - C

Vintage Console Table - C

Vintage Hudson Pewter Sculptured Plates - A
Hudson Pewter Sculptured Plates - A
Antique And Vintage Banks, Home Decor - A
Busts And Statues - A

Busts, Plaques And More - A

Vintage Trifold Vanity Mirror - A

Metal Statues, Bust And More - A

Metal Statues And Plague - A

Porcelain Lion Statue, Ceramic Figurines - A

Vintage Elgin Sterling Cigarette Set And More -
A

Assorted Elephant Figures - A

Elephant Collection - A

Metal Horse Figures - A

Deco Jester With Onyx Ashtray And More - A
Onyx, Hardstone And Wooden Ashtrays - A
Antique Bronze Mantel Clock - B
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0168

Title

New Haven Mantel Clock, Art Nouveau Bronze
Case-A

Metal Sculptural Figured Mantel Clock- B
Victorian Mantel Clock And More- A
Asian Storage Baskets- A

Antique Metal Mantel Clock- B

Vintage Clocks And More- A

Midnight Love Figure And More- A
Loose Chandelier Crystals- A

Vintage Brass Birds Collection- A
Vintage Brass Figures- B

Vintage Door Knobs and Pulls, New Y ork City
Public Schools and More- B

Vintage Lighter Collection, Ronson, Playboy,
Camel and more- A

Vintage Lighter Collection, Ronson Queen
Anne and more - A

Mixed Metal Decor- B

Vintage Lighter And Box Collection, Includes
Sterling Silver- A

Vintage Flask And Cigarette Box Collection- A
Vintage Brass Bells- B

Mixed Metal And Brass Decor- A

Vintage Magnifying Glasses- B

Brass Bell Collection - A

Decorative Trinket Boxes And More- B
Brass Door Knockers- A

Wooden Box Collection- A

Vintage Chess Set- A

Vintage German Picnic Set- A

Vintage Coca ColaWagon And More- B
Vintage Jewelry Boxes- A

Russian Hand Painted Decorative Boxes- A
Coca Cola Plush And Glasses- A
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Title

Hudson Pewter Animal Figures- A
Hudson Pewter Figurines- A
Hudson Pewter Figures- A
Hudson Pewter Figures- A
Hudson Pewter Figures- A

Pewter Townhouse Figures- A
Hudson Pewter Figures- A

Pewter Figures- A

Mixed Pewter Figures- A

Pewter Army Figures- A

Pewter Candle Snuffers- A
Hudson Pewter Statues- A

Hudson Pewter Children Figures- A

House Of Representatives Business Card
Holders- A

Antique Sterling Silver Overlay Brushes- A
Antique Sterling Silver Overlay Brushes- A
Vintage Compacts And More- A

Vintage Perfume Bottles And More- A

3 Antique Sterling Silver Overlay Brushes- A
3 Antique Sterling Silver Overlay Brushes- A

Vintage Grooming, Sterling Silver Handle Clip-
A

Vintage Grooming Remington Shaver And
More- A

3 Antique Sterling Silver Overlay Hand Mirrors-
A

Vintage Trinket and Jewelry Boxes- A
Vintage Perfume Bottles by Lanvin and More- A
2 Vintage Metal Mirrors- A

Vintage Mirrors- A

Vintage Pill Boxes- A

Brassed Mirror And Tray-A

Vintage Compacts, One Sterling Silver- A
Vintage Compacts- A

Vintage Compacts, Sterling Silver Pill Box- A
Vintage Hand Mirrors- A

Vintage Small Hand Mirrors- A

Vintage Compacts And Pill Boxes- A

Haitian Voodoo Drum- B

Vintage Ceramic Figural Decanters- A
Vintage Ceramic Figural Decanters- A
Vintage Ceramics Decanters- A

Vintage Ceramic Decanters- A
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Title

Vintage Aero lux Cheer Lights And Lamp- A
Office Supplies And More- A

Office Supplies And More- B

Photo Albums And More- A

Vintage Ceramic Figural Decanters- A
Soldier Helmet with Scotch Glasses- A
Vintage Decanters- A

Geisha Figural Decanters And More- A
Japanese Figural Decanters - A
Vintage Glass Decanters- A

Vintage Ceramic Figural Decanters- A
Vintage Ceramic Figural Decanters- A
Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Mirrors- A

Asian Cabinet- B

Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Wall Mirrors- A

Vintage Wall Art, 1 Wooden Fan- A
Vintage Wall Art- A

Vintage Wall Art- A

Brass Floor Lamp- A

Brass Floor Lamp- A

3 Table Lamps- A

Asian Meta Planter- A

Garden Stand and Plaque- A

Mirror And Frame- A

Duo Frame Holders- A

Brass UmbrellaHolder And More- A
6 Swords- A

3 Swords, 3 Daggers- A

Vintage Trunk And More- A

Vintage Trunks- A

Vintage Trunk And Suitcase- A
Vintage Trunk- A

Vintage Trunk- A

Vintage Trunk- A

Baker Collectors Books, Antique Childrens
Books -A

Antique Birnbaum Brothers Cash Register - A
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0280

0281
0282
0283
0284

0285

Title

Asian Metal Bowls, Brass Plaque With Arabic -
A

Antique Electric Lantern, Pair Cast Iron
Sconces-A

Pair Electric Juicers- A

Holmes Area Heater, Aloha Breeze Fan - A
Kitchen Utensils, Flatware, Bar Tools- A
Serving Utensils, Flatware, Knives - A
Harko Kitchen Clock, Serving Tools- A
Vintage GE Fan, Tins- A

Christmas Decor, Cards - A

Trio Antique Wall Mirrors- A

Stainless Inlaid Flatware - A

Mixed Flatware And Flatware Cases - A
Large Selection Of Picture Frames- A
Two Kutmaster Knife Sets- A

Mixed Sterling Silver Hollowware - A
Selection Of Silver Plate Hollowware - A
Selection Of Silver Plate Hollowware - A
Vintage Metalware And Silver Plate - A
Vintage Metalware and Sterling - A
Vintage Metalware and Brass Napkin Rings - A

Vintage Copper and Brass Metalware,
Drinkware and More - A

Vintage Silver Plate and Metal Coffee Pots - A

Vintage Silver Plate and Metal Coffee Pots and
Ewers- A

Vintage Asian Brass Pots and Copperware - A
Vintage Silver Plate, Brass and Pottery - A

Vintage Silver Plate and Mixed Metal
Tableware, Pineapple Tray - A

Vintage Mixed Metal Pieces, Asian and Silver
Plate - A

Garment Racks, Closet Organizer, Picnic Table
and More - A

Vintage Cane with Sterling Silver Handle,
Folding Stools and more - A

Vintage 3 Tier Side Table with Leather Like
Surface- B

Ceramic Vases and Decor - A
Cut Glass Drinkware, Cobalt Blue - A
Glass and Ceramic Barware, Some Vintage - A

Doailies, Linens, Doll Clothes, Doll House Items
-A

Vintage Glass Stemware in Greek Key Pattern -
A
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Title

Vintage Bavaria Tea Set - A
Limoges 2 Handled Bowls and Saucers - A
Limoges, Higgins and Sifter China Plates - A

China and Ceramics by Limoges, Lefton and
More- A

Crystal and Clear Glass Tableware - B

Stemware, Shot Glasses, Decorative Cordial Set
-B

Decorative Plates by Limoges, Alfred Meakin
and More- B

Mixed China Pieces- B
Glass Tableware with Silver Overlay - B

Vintage Glass Decanters and Cloisonne Butler
Crumb Catcher - B

Wedgwood Plates, Jug and More - A
Vintage Art Glass Vases with Ornate Details - B

Vintage Art Glass Lamp, Slag Glass and More -
B

Mixed Ceramic Decor Pieces- A

Asian Decorative Plates, Bombay Plates,
Trinket Dishes - A

Hand Painted Occupied Japan Decorative Plates
and More- A

German Stein, B.P.C.E. Porcelain Pitcher and
More- A

Mixed China Plates by Dresden and More- A

Noritake Tea Set, Nippon Creamers and More
Mixed China Pieces- B

Porcelain Tureens by Limoges and More - A

German Decanter with Shot Glasses, and More -
A

Blue and White Ceramic Kitchen Canisters- B
Murano Style Art Glass Collection - B
Vintage Cast Iron Matchbox Cars- B

Hand Blown Cobalt Glass Urn and Shot Glasses
-B

Hand Painted Asian Ceramic Vases and Teapot -
B

Incolay Stone Box and Ceramic Birds - B
English and Italian Ceramics - A
ArtGlass- A

Matchbox and Hot Wheels Cars - A
Asian Decor - A

Asian Decor - A

Asian Decor - A

Art Glassand More- A



Lot

0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362

Title

Irving Pottery Water Bowl and More - A
Crystal Inkwellsand More - A
Vintage Amber Glass Serveware and More - A
Mintons China - A

Demitasse Set and More- A
Thomas Bavaria Dinnerware - A
Limoges Dinnerware - A

Roseville Pottery - A

Decorative Assortment - A

Limoges Decorative Plates - A
Diminutive Tea Sets and More - A
Sterling Overlay Coasters and More - A
Vintage Toy Soldiersand More- A
Collectible Figurines - A

Vintage Metal Military Figures- A
Brass and Metal Decorative Items - A
Vintage Metal Figures - A

Vintage Pocket Knife Collection - A
Swiss Army Knife Collection - A
Crystal Tableware- A

Campaign Pins- A

Campaign Pins- A

Campaign Pins- A

Glassware - A

Glassware- A

Glassware - A

Keychain Collection - A

Decorative Assortment - A
Glassware - A

Glassware- A

Roseville Pottery - A

Roseville Pottery - A

Toy Tool Chest and More - A
Leaded Glass Decor and More - A
Tin Soldiers- A

Metal Toy Cars- A

Toys-A

Tin Toy Figures- A

Mini Toy Figurines- A

Toys-A

International Doll Assortment - A
Doll Assortment - A

International Dolls- A
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0364
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0375
0376
0377
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0380
0381
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0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
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Title

Vintage Dolls - A

Handmade Stuffed Animals- A
Handmade Dalls - A

Handmade Dolls - A

Handmade Rag Dolls - A

Vintage Bisque Dolls - A

Vintage Sailor Dollsand More - A
Vintage Wicker Dollhouse Furniture - A
Vintage Wind Up Toys- A

Wooden Wheeled Toys - A

Horse and Dog Figurines - A

Delft Trinket Box and More - A
Vintage Diminutive Dog Figurines - A
Vintage Pewter Animals- A

Vintage Diminutive Cat Band - A
Glass and Brass Curio and More - A
Vintage Animal Figurines - A

Bisque Wall Decor and More - A
Ceramic and Porcelain Figures - A
Bisgued Porcelain Figures - A
Decorative Asian Figures - A

Vintage Childrens Kitchenware - A
Vintage Toy Sewing Machines and More- A
Vintage Dollhouse Furniture - A
Vintage Toys- A

Vintage Toys-A

Vintage Toy Carsand Trucks- A
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